
SERIES 2

25

41489

REY



2

3 4

1 2



3

1x 2x

111
SÉRIE 2
SERIE 2



4

2x 2x 2x2x

2

1

2

3

2x2x



5

1x 1x

3



6

2x 1x

4



7

2x 1x 1x

5



8

1x

6



9

1x

7
1x2x

8



10

2x 2x 2x

9
1

2

2x



11

5x 1x

10



12

1x 2x 1x

11

1 2



13

6x

12



14

2x

13



15

1x 2x

14



16

1x 2x 2x

15



17

2x

16



18

1x 1x

17



19

1x 1x 1x

18



20

2x

19



21

1x 1x1x

20



22

1x 1x 1x

21



23

2x 2x

22

2x



24

1x 1x

23



25

4x 2x

24

2x 2x

25



26

1x 2x 1x 2x

26
1

2



27

1x 1x 1x 1x

27

1

2



28

28



29

1x 1x1x

29



30

1x 1x 1x

30



31

2x 2x

31

2x



32

4x

32 2x



33

1x 1x

33



34

1x

1x

1x1x

1x

34



Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
                

2x
4624086

2x
6177314

2x
4113917

1x
4114084

2x
6173057

1x
6173056

1x
4550324

1x
4114309

1x
6122047

2x
6178627

1x
4599499

1x
243126

1x
4560182

1x
62137096213709

1x
395826

2x
4645103

2x
4216695

4x
4211257

1x
4211152

1x
4211189

1x
6214794

6x
4658005

3x
4211190

1x
4211194

1x
4211186

1x
4243838

2x2x
6163478

2x
6163477

4x
4211398

2x
4211414

11x
6123809

2x
4211397

2x
4211395

1x
4211065

1x
6138624

1x
6150222

2x
6135606

9x
6149677

7x
4504376

7x
6069984

8x8x
42111504211150

3x
6092590

2x
6213672

2x
4211001

2x
4210725

2x
4653970

1x
4124073

1x
6132426

1x
4550359

1x
6051389



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du 
mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, 
und sichere dir die Chance auf einen 
coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour 
avoir une chance de gagner un 
prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

Terms & Conditions apply

《条款及条件》适用

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/
son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.
© & ™ Lucasfilm Ltd.

6220679



SERIES 2

26KYLO REN™

41489



2

2x 1x 1x

1
22



3

2x

2

SÉRIE 2 / SERIE 2



4

2x 1x

3



5

3,2

1x 1x

4

3,2 1:1

3,2



6

3x 2x

5



7

1x 1x

6



8

2x 2x

7



9

2x 2x 2x

8

1

2

2x



10

4x 2x

9



11

2x 1x 1x

10

1 2



12

6x

11



13

1x

12



14

1x 1x

1x 1x

13



15

1x 1x 2x

14



16

3x

15



17

1x 2x

16



18

1x 1x

17



19

1x 4x

18



20

2x

19



21

1x 1x 1x

20



22

1x 1x 1x

21
1

2



23

1x

22



24

1x 1x 1x

23

1

2



25

1x 1x 1x

24
1

2



26

1x 2x1x

1x2x 1x5x

25

1

2

3



27

4

5



28

1x 1x 1x

26

1

2



29

1x 1x 1x1x

27

1

2



30

1x

28



31

1x 1x

29



32

1x 1x 1x

30

1

2



33

1x

31



34

2x

32



35

2x 2x 2x

33

1

2

2x



36

2x 2x

34



37

2x 1x

35



38

1x 1x

36



39

1x

1x

1x1x

1x

37



Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

2x
4159553

3x
4113917

2x
6173057

1x
6214626

2x
6135130

1x
614323

2x
6206240

2x
6178627

8x
4504382

1x
6213705

8x
6172383

2x
300526

1x
307026307026

1x
61415546141554

1x
61415566141556

2x
300426

5x
6047276

1x
370026

6x
306926

8x
302326

2x
6132731

9x
4107761

3x
302226

2x
6053077

3x
242026

5x
4251161

2x
362326

4x
302126

3x
4613153

1x
6213700

1x
243126

1x
4599499

2x
6037746

2x
4560182

1x
302026

1x
6213709

2x
4243819

1x
395826

1x
6138624

1x
6147016

2x
6201911

13x
6123809

2x
4255416

1x
4550359

1x
6172742

1x
6173056

1x
6213696

1x
4243824

1x
6122727

1x
6031821

3,2

LE
G

O
 and

 the LE
G

O
 log

o are trad
em

arks of the/sont d
es m

arq
ues d

e com
m

erce d
u/

son m
arcas reg

istrad
as d

e LE
G

O
 G

roup.

©
2017 The LE

G
O

 G
roup. 6220681

©
 &

 ™
 Lucasfilm

 Ltd
.


	1
	2

